MF_B6C0930F_i
MF-B6C0930F12RCVTF
Rectifier with thyristor modules standard assembly
PRELIMINARY TECHNICAL INFORMATION
RECTIFICADORES GUASCH, S.A.
Ciutat de Granada, 80
08005 BARCELONA
SPAIN

W
MF_B6C0930F_i
ORDER CODES & OPTIONS
                                                           MF-  B6C  0930  F  12  RCVTF  /A
                                                           (1)     (2)     (3)   (4) (5)     (6)      (7)
1- MF, Series identifier
2- B6C, Circuit identifier
3- 0930; Maximum current identifier
4-F, Refrigeration identifier (N:Natural; F: Forced)
5-12; VRRM/10 identifier
6-Accesories:
RC: Resistance-capacitor (snubber) included
V: Varistor included
T. Thermal switch included
F: Semiconductor fuse protection included. (fuse also includes microswitch)
7-Options:
/A or without indication: Power output terminals on right side (standard type)
/B: Power output terminal on left side.
/C: Positive output on right side & negative output on left side
/D: Positive output on left side & negative output on right side
RECTIFICADORES GUASCH, S.A.
Ciutat de Granada, 80
08005 BARCELONA
SPAIN
Se reserva el derecho de cambiar los límites, las condiciones de